V
a
lv
e
®®Directional Valve
Pilot-oriented
only in 2 series body size with DC24V
SERIES

l
4:
Ordering Example:
SV integrated manifold with D-sub, 5/2 ways, 1/4" G thread,
7 stations, DC24V, single control.
SENYA part# SV4210-08-7F-D2
Valve body color can be
customized. Please consult
SENYA staffs for more details
Series Code
SV: integrated
manifold with D-sub
s v 4 2 1 0 - 0 8 - 8 F
Valve Quantity
F: station
4 ~23
if valve units over
15 stations, it need to
customize.
- D 2
Voltage
Blank:
Thread option
- N
Cable Ordering Code
Series Code
D S V 1 5
Cable type
Cable length
1.5M:
3M:
1.5 meter length
3 meter length
Cable length can be customized,
please consult SENYA staffs.
- 3 M
15: 15 pin for 14 coils, 1 COM pin
25: 25 pin for 24 coils, 1 COM pin
Bland Plate Ordering Code
B P S V 2
Series Code
SV series integrated
manifold bland plate
Valve Size
2: 2 series body size
Series Code
DSV:  D-sub cable
for SV manifold
DC 24VD2:
83
V
a
lv
e
®®Directional Valve
Pilot-oriented
only in 2 series body size with DC24V
SERIES
SV D
ir
e
ct
io
n
a
l
SV Integrated Manifold with D-sub
5/2
Product Dimensions:
SV SERIES
G1/8" or G 1/4"
G 1/4"
Stations